GL07
Features
IP rating IP67
IK rating IK10
CSP Switchable Single CCT
Tiltable 20°
LED Lifetime L70 70,000h
Colour Rendering Index CRI>80

Maximum Ambient Temperature 40°C
Weight 2.8Kg
Inrush Current 0.92A 0.13ms
Cut Out Size N/A
Construction Material
Stainless steel 316 (cover
ring) / aluminium (body)
UK Bathroom Zone 2
SELV Yes
Electric Class (1, 2, 3) 1
Earth Leakage 0.1mA
Suitable for coastal areas Yes
Power Factor 0.90
Photometrics @ 25°C
Product Code Finish W Colour Beam lm lm/W Lx @ 1m Energy
GL07D38X40 Stainless steel 316 8.5W 4000K 38° 695 82 1620
GL07D24X40 Stainless steel 316 8.5W 4000K 24° 695 82 2198
GL07D60X30 Stainless steel 316 8.5W 3000K 60° 695 82 550
GL07D38X30 Stainless steel 316 8.5W 3000K 38° 695 82 1620
GL07D24X30 Stainless steel 316 8.5W 3000K 24° 695 82 2198
Wiring Information
Cable / Flying Lead 1m H05RN-F rubberised cable (outside diameter: 7mm)
Type of Wiring Required Parallel
Input Cable Type H05RN-F (7MM OD) 3 CORE